27 January 2015

Mandatory general offer

Public Disclosure Form

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Ports Design Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Purchase | Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance Percentage of class
/ Sale (including those of (including those of

any person with whom | any person with whom
there is an agreement | there is an agreement
or understanding) or understanding)

Ports International 27 January Purchase 13,500 $2.9900 268,584,273 48.4413%

Enterprises Limited | 2015

Ports International 27 January Purchase 6,500 $2.9900 268,590,773 48.4424%

Enterprises Limited | 2015

Ports International 27 January Purchase 4,000 $2.9900 268,594,773 48.4432%

Enterprises Limited | 2015

Ports International 27 January Purchase 110,000 $2.9900 268,704,773 48.4630%

Enterprises Limited | 2015

Ports International 27 January Purchase 11,500 $2.9900 268,716,273 48.4651%

Enterprises Limited | 2015
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=
Ports International 27 January Purchase 500,000 $2.9900 269,216,273 48.5552%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 14,500 $2.9900 269,230,773 48.5579%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 1,000 $2.9900 269,231,773 48.5580%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 26,500 $2.9900 269,258,273 48.5628%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 1,000 $2.9900 269,259,273 48.5630%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 3,000 $2.9900 269,262,273 48.5635%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 1,000 $2.9900 269,263,273 48.5637%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9900 269,265,273 48.5641%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 4,000 $2.9900 269,269,273 48.5648%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 2,500 $2.9900 269,271,773 48.5653%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 1,500 $2.9900 269,273,273 48.5655%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
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Ports International 27 January Purchase 442,000 $2.9900 269,715,273 48.6452%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 4,500 $2.9900 269,719,773 48.6461%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 13,500 $2.9900 269,733,273 48.6485%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 500 $2.9900 269,733,773 48.6486%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 500 $2.9900 269,734,273 48.6487%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 7,000 $2.9900 269,741,273 48.6499%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 1,000 $2.9900 269,742,273 48.6501%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 500 $2.9900 269,742,773 48.6502%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 144,000 $2.9900 269,886,773 48.6762%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 46,000 $2.9900 269,932,773 48.6845%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 5,500 $2.9900 269,938,273 48.6855%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
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Ports International 27 January Purchase 241,000 $2.9900 270,179,273 48.7289%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 8,000 $2.9900 270,187,273 48.7304%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 25,500 $2.9900 270,212,773 48.7350%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 5,000 $2.9900 270,217,773 48.7359%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 5,500 $2.9900 270,223,273 48.7369%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 500 $2.9900 270,223,773 48.7370%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 500 $2.9900 270,224,273 48.7370%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 500 $2.9900 270,224,773 48.7371%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 850,500 $2.9900 271,075,273 48.8905%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 14,500 $2.9900 271,089,773 48.8931%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 4,500 $2.9900 271,094,273 48.8940%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
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Ports International 27 January Purchase 1,500 $2.9900 271,095,773 48.8942%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 500 $2.9900 271,096,273 48.8943%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 4,000 $2.9900 271,100,273 48.8950%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 1,500 $2.9900 271,101,773 48.8953%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 251,000 $2.9900 271,352,773 48.9406%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 9,500 $2.9900 271,362,273 48.9423%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 7,000 $2.9900 271,369,273 48.9436%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 200,000 $2.9900 271,569,273 48.9796%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 27 January Purchase 1,500 $2.9900 271,570,773 48.9799%
Enterprises Limited | 2015

End
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Note:

Ports International Enterprises Limited is a Class (1) associate connected with the Offeror.
Dealings were made for its own account.

Ports International Enterprises Limited is ultimately owned by Alfred Chan and Edward Tan.



